Words Figures (Figures)

611.70006 6" Fitting 7 EA

611.70008 8" Fitting 2 EA

611.81 Hydrant 3 EA

611.815 Remove and Salvage Hydrant 3 EA

611.90001 Adjust water Gates & Shutoffs 44 EA

611.90002 New Valve Box 6 EA

618 Uniformed Police for Traffic Control Seventy Five Thousand Dollars and Zero cents 75,000.00$               75,000.00$               

619.1 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LUMP

628.2 Sawed Bituminous Pavement 4075 LF

632.0104 Retroreflective Paint Pavement Marking (4") 44520 LF

633.3118 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (18" Stop) 550 LF

646.512 Turf Establishment w/ Mulch, Tackifiers, & Loam 2750 SY

692 Mobilization 1 LUMP

900 Precast Headwall (12"-18") 2 EA

1010.2 Asphalt Cement Adjustment Fifteen Thousand Dollars 15,000.00$               15,000.00$               

TOTAL AMOUNT (BASE BID)

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

Roadway Stabilization Project

Quantity Breakdown by Street
2020 Roadway Stabilization Project

Note:  Quantites herein are provided solely to give the bidder an